PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Nam	e	Execution Date
Chih-Kuang Yang		09/05/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRINCO CORP.	
Street Address:	No. 6, Creation 4th Road	
Internal Address:	Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11533762

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)482-2812

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2063723162

Email: dpai@pailaw.com

Correspondent Name: C. David Pai

Address Line 1: 1001 4th Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3200

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98154

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q1580

NAME OF SUBMITTER: C. David Pai

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q1580_Assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018283 FRAME: 0293

500154202

H \$40.00

		D. J. (Almahar (Outland))
ASSIGNMENT OF A	APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) Q 1580
		O.C., hereafter referred to as applicant, RE COMBINING AN IC INTEGRATED
SUBSTRATE AND A CARRIER, AND M		
☐ for which an application for a Unit Application Number/		
oxtimes for which an application for a Uni	ted States Patent was execute	ed on <u>Sep. 5, 2006</u> , and
Whereas, <u>Princo Corp.</u> of <u>Hsinchu</u>	City, Taiwan, R.O.C. herein	referred to "assignee" whose mailing
address is <u>No. 6, Creation 4th Road, S</u> acquiring the entire right, title and inter		, <u>Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u> is desirous o
acknowledged, and other good and sell, assign and transfer unto said as States and the entire rights, title and in the United States. I/We hereby at Office to issue said United States Pat same, for his sole use and behoof; an	valuable consideration, I/We, signee the full and exclusive interest in and to any and all Futhorize and request the Direct to said assignee, of the end for the use and behoof of hise granted, as fully and entirely	the applicant(s), by these presents do right to the said invention in the United Patents which may be granted therefore ctor of the U.S. Patent and Trademark tire right, title, and interest in and to the s legal representatives, to the full end of as the same would have been held by
Executed this5th	day ofSeptember	, 2006.
at <u>Hsinchu City, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u> .	<u>Land</u>	Kucy Jay
State of)		
County of		Name/Registration No., if applicable
Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing ins		deed this
day of 20	didinant to be institute act and	

* 🛛 Total of _____1___forms are submitted.

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below * .

PATENT REEL: 018283 FRAME: 0294

RECORDED: 09/20/2006

Seal